

Name of work :- 1036-724 to Bichonania (VR036)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

under MMSOY (RR&MP)

Saynaagar

DIVISION

Ladania

SUB-DIVISION

1508

Measurement Book

Agency :- Arbok Kurnae

2nd on A/C Bill

8

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work:- construction of					
road from 1036-704 to					
Bisharia (VR 36 under mmsuy					
RR 3mp					
Agency:- Ashok Kumar					
Agreement no:- 09 Compd/2025-26					
Date of start:- 9-05-2025					
Date of completion:- 8-5-2026					
(Record measurement)					
Item no:- providing and					
applying prime coat (35) 1st lift					
	12	1.90	1.80		41.04 m ²
	14	1.35	1.45		27.40
	16	2.00	2.20		70.40
	11	1.95	2.05		43.97
	26	1.90	2.50		123.5
	10	1.80	2.00		36.0
	14	1.90	1.80		47.88
	20	1.75	1.70		59.50
	15	1.35	1.45		29.36
	17	1.25	1.30		27.62
	18	1.10	1.40		27.72
	20	1.95	1.85		72.15
	14	1.90	1.85		49.21
	10	1.50	1.60		24.00
	15	1.75	1.80		47.25
	20	1.65	1.70		56.10
	14	1.70	1.80		42.84

Continuation

ABSTRACT of cost

12

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (1) - clearing and grubbing of vegetation of 15					
Qty. ride T m BP - 5					
Qty = 0.65 H					
@ Rs 73248.75 / H = Rs 47612 =					
item no (2) - P/F masonry					
Logo board - - - of 15					
Qty. ride T m BP - 05					
Qty = 2 m BP					
@ Rs 11115.20 / each = Rs 22230 =					
item no (3) - providing and laying W.B.M - no II - - of 15					
Qty. ride T m BP - 05					
Qty = 108.89 m ³					
@ Rs 4148.18 / m ³ = Rs 439251 =					
item no (4) - providing and laying W.B.M - no III - - of 15					
Qty. ride T m BP - 3					
Qty = 103.36 m ³					
@ Rs 5951.29 / m ³ = Rs 615125 =					
item no (5) - Cement concrete pavement - (foot) of 15					
Qty. ride T m BP - 5					
Qty = 500.36 m ³					

Continuation

@ Rs 8237.51 / m³ = Rs 4121721 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (6) i - providing and applying prime coat (RS-1) of 15					
Qty. vide T map - 9					
Qty = 1378.73 m ²					
@ RS 55.46 / m ²					RS 76464.20
item no (7) i - providing and applying tack coat - (RS-1) of 15					
Qty. vide T map - 09					
Qty = 6586.80 m ²					
@ RS 19.07 / m ²					RS 125610.00
item no (8) i - providing and applying tack coat (RS-1) of 15					
Qty. vide T map - 10					
Qty = 6586.80 m ²					
@ RS 16.08 / m ²					RS 105916.00
item no (9) i - providing and laying B.M. work - - of 15					
Qty. vide T map - 10					
Qty = 329.34 m ³					
@ RS 12025.61 / m ³					RS 3960514.00
item no (10) i - providing and S.D.B.C 25 mm - - of 15					
Qty. vide T map - 11					
Qty = 164.65 m ³					
@ RS 14644.08 / m ³					RS 2411148.00

Continuation

Total = RS 11925591.00

Continuation